

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 82869 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 4/8/2024 In control: EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 6/13/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 2024 Rev. Wright Award

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reverend James C. Wright Award

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2024	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		
6/13/2024	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		
4/11/2024	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		

Title

2024 Rev. Wright Award

Body

Motion to award Reverend Dr. Marcus Allen, Sr. as the winner by Benford, seconded by Ramey. Motion passed by unanimous vote.